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Avşar Emaye is the leading name of enameled cookware production 
sector in Turkey and one of the largest enameled cookware manufac-
turer in the Europe since 1982 and is situated on 60.000 m2 of land 
located at the “Bolvadin” district in Afyonkarahisar City.
Avşar Emaye has always pursued the latest and leading trends in 
cookware manufacturing industry since its establishment in 1982. A 
brief look at our history shows that we have always strived to be a 
pioneer in cookware industry not only in our region but  also in the 
world. Avşar Emaye isspecialized at the R&D, manufacturing and 
selling of low, mid and high grade enamel coated Steel and Alumi-
num cookwares, including all kinds of forged, pressed, ceramic, 
non-stick and enamel cookwares.
The ranges of products are not only casseroles, saucepans, bowls, 
tea-pots, deep fryers but also oven trays and coffepots which are 
formed in special ways. All these products are produced in different 
forms, colours and thickness for local market in Turkey and for 35 
different countries by considering their cultures and economical con-
ditions. We are already well known manufacturer and brand in the 
world. We always follow and use all the latest technology in our 
production line to offer the best, the most ergonomic and healthy 
products to our buyers and end users.
Our goal is to expand our market shares all around the world. We 
have very flexible production line and we produce the goods accor-
ding to customer instructions.
You give us technical details about products you need and we can 
shape your ideas.
Avşar Emaye is a dynamic and active company who always prefers 
novelty and always has good relationship with its customers and 
technical groups all over the world for both marketing and techno-
logical relations by willing to contact you in producing and selling 
products and to create big projects with a good partnership.
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Elegant Enamel Cookware
Collection. The range with
outer surfaces featuring
full of half patterns or simple 
colors, are easy
to clean and coated with
porcelain enamal inside
and outside. Completed
with gold coated S/Steel
handles and glass or metal
lids depending on the
product type, the range
provides a real ease of use.
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It is a classic kitchen essential for everyday use. It is not only
for straining and draining of pasta and fruit but also a nice
streamer.
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Brew your favourite tea using this 
Turkish tea pot and create eyecatching 
perfect tea presentation. It is perfect 
for long brewing times as it keeps your 
tea piping hot.
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What better way to share the wonders of 
your favorite brew than with a quality 
teapot? With delicate and exotic designs, 
a teapot is an elegant way to steep your 
tea in style. 
This great tea pot is perfect for coffee or
tea. Pair it with the mug for a great table! 
Exquisite spout, smooth water.
It is a good choice whether you use it 
yourself or give it to your friends! It’s 
decorated with hand-applied stunning
decors and crowned with an acrylic 
knob.



Ideal for party planners and entertaining. 
This 2-tier is perfect to serving your appeti-
zers and desserts. It is perfect for to showca-
se and offer your culinary creations in an 
attractive manner. Raised tip around
both levels prevents items from sliding of 
stand. Also, you can hold its own as a deco-
rative accent when not in use. It’s decorated 
with hand-applied stunning decors and 
crowned with a gold coated handle.
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tropical
24 begonvil



tropical

begonvil

This vibrant and striking fruit bowl is 
perfect for store anything from fruit 
to potpourri. 
Display it on a kitchen island of table 
as a cool centerpiece.
It’s decorated with hand-applied 
stunning decors and equipped with 
a gold coated trim.

This vibrant and striking service plate is a 
perfect sized plate that is used for multi 
course meals. 
It brings delightful appeal to the table 
when filled with any dishes at dinner 
parties and other special occasions.
It’s decorated wit hand-applied stunning 
decors and equipped with a gold coated 
rim.
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Details mystic Details

Colender
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Details
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Ice Bucket
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The range with outer surface featuring matt or 
2-tones colors, are easy to clean and coated with 
porcelain enamel inside and outside.
Completed with integrated tube handle and glass 
or metal lids depending on the products type, the 
range provides a real ease of use.

casten series

1333 34

Exterior: Matt or 2 -tones colored porcelain enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean porcelain enamel on steel surface.
Thickness: 1,00 / 1,20 / 1,50 mm Steel.
Accessories: Integrated tube handles and S/Steel
knobs. Glass or Metal covers 

technical details
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casten series

Exterior: Matt or 2 -tones colored porcelain enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean porcelain enamel on steel surface.
Thickness: 1,00 / 1,20 / 1,50 mm Steel.
Accessories: Integrated tube handles and S/Steel
knobs. Glass or Metal covers 

technical details

Casserole Shallow
Casserole

35 36

The range with outer surface featuring matt or 
2-tones colors, are easy to clean and coated with 
porcelain enamel inside and outside.
Completed with integrated tube handle and glass 
or metal lids depending on the products type, the 
range provides a real ease of use.
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casten series
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Exterior: Matt or 2 -tones colored porcelain enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean porcelain enamel on steel surface.
Thickness: 1,00 / 1,20 / 1,50 mm Steel.
Accessories: Integrated tube handles and S/Steel
knobs. Glass or Metal covers 

technical details

Casserole Shallow
Casserole

38

The range with outer surface featuring matt or 
2-tones colors, are easy to clean and coated with 
porcelain enamel inside and outside.
Completed with integrated tube handle and glass 
or metal lids depending on the products type, the 
range provides a real ease of use.
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casten series
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The range with outer surface featuring matt or 
2-tones colors, are easy to clean and coated with 
porcelain enamel inside and outside.
Completed with integrated tube handle and glass 
or metal lids depending on the products type, the 
range provides a real ease of use..
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Exterior: Matt or 2 -tones colored porcelain enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean porcelain enamel on steel surface.
Thickness: 1,00 / 1,20 / 1,50 mm Steel.
Accessories: Integrated tube handles and S/Steel
knobs. Glass or Metal covers 

technical details
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casten series

41 42

The range with outer surface featuring matt or 
2-tones colors, are easy to clean and coated with 
porcelain enamel inside and outside.
Completed with integrated tube handle and glass 
or metal lids depending on the products type, the 
range provides a real ease of use.

Exterior: Matt or 2 -tones colored porcelain enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean porcelain enamel on steel surface.
Thickness: 1,00 / 1,20 / 1,50 mm Steel.
Accessories: Integrated tube handles and S/Steel
knobs. Glass or Metal covers 

technical details
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The range with outer surface featuring half patterns or
simple colors, are easy to clean and coated with 
porcelain enamel outside and non-stick outside.
Completed with S/Steel handle and glass lid, the range
provides a real ease of use.

stick series

Exterior: Brightly colored porcelain enamel.
Interior: Non-stick coating. Thickness: 1,00 / 1,20 / 1,50
mm Steel.
Accessories: Bakalite or S/Steel handles and knobs.
Glass cover      

technical details

43 44
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45 46

The range with outer surface featuring half patterns or
simple colors, are easy to clean and coated with 
porcelain enamel outside and non-stick outside.
Completed with S/Steel handle and glass lid, the range
provides a real ease of use.

stick series

Exterior: Brightly colored porcelain enamel.
Interior: Non-stick coating. Thickness: 1,00 / 1,20 / 1,50
mm Steel.
Accessories: Bakalite or S/Steel handles and knobs.
Glass cover      

technical details
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Exterior: Brightly colored porcelain enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean porcelain enamel on steel surface.
Thickness: 1,00 / 1,20 mm Steel.
Accessories: Bakalite or S/Steel handles and knobs.
Glass cover

technical details
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The range with outer surface featuring speckled colors,
are easy to clean and coated with porcelain enamel
outside and non-stick inside.
Completed with S/Steel handle &knob and glass lid
depending on the products type , the range provides
a real ease of use.

speckled series

47 48

Belly Casserole



Belly Deep
Casserole
The range with outer surface
fearturing half patterns or simple
colors , are easy to clean and
coated with porcelain enamel
inside and outside . Completed
with integrated tube handle and
glass or metal lids depending
on the products type, the range
provides a real ease of use.
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Deep
Fryer

Deep
Casserole
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Bulge range enamel cookware collection is made from steel 
in cylindrical shape and with a round dimpled. 
Limitless variations of colors and decors are offered. It is 
equipped with integrated tube handle and knob.

53 54

Deep
Casserole

Bulge
Casserole

11
12
13
14
15

2,00
2,60
3,70
4,70
6,00

cm
Ø 

cm
H

liter
V

16
18
20
22
24

Exterior: Brightly colored 
porcelain enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean
porcelain enamel on steel 
surface.
Thickness: 0.80 / 1.00 /
1.20 / 1.50 mm Steel
Accessories: Metal, S/Steel 
or Bakelite handles and 
knobs.
deep Glass or Metal covers.



Elegant
collection

Exterior: Full decors on brightly colored porcelain enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean porcelain enamel on steel surface.
Thickness: 0.80 / 1.00 / 1.20 / 1.50 mm Steel
Accessories: Bakelite or S/steel handles and knobs.
Glass or Metal covers.
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Exterior: Stunning colors on brightly colored
porcelain enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean porcelain enamel on
steel surface.
Thickness: 0.80 / 1.00 mm Steel
Accessories: Integrated tube handles and 
S/Steel or Bakelite knobs.
Glass or Metal covers.
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Speckled enamel cookware range: This
vintage-styled pot boasts a colorful, easy
cleaning speckled enamel exterior that
adds refreshing color to the kitchen and is
stain resistant, cleans easily, looks new for
years.

deep casserole

55 56

Belly Deep
Casserole

Deep
Casserole



Exterior: 2-tones colors on brightly colored
porcelain enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean porcelain enamel on
steel surface.
Thickness: 0.80 / 1.00 mm Steel
Accessories: Bakelite or S/steel handles and 
knobs.
Glass or Metal covers.

enamel exterior
red gradient
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Deep
Casserole

57
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Traditional enamel cookware range: It is for 
traditional cooking haits. It has a belly shape 
and classic enamel handles. It offers unlimited 
variations of colors&decors. 
The matching lid locks in flavor while cooking 
and will keep your food warm until you are 
ready to serve.
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Belly Deep
Casserole
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Half belly collection belong
to the group of traditional
enamel cookware, but
different by its specific
shape.
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An authentic style enameled mussel pot, ideal for preparing 
and serving perfect mediterranean style mussels straight to
the table. Also, ideal for a variety of side dishes and starters. The 
lid can also be used to place your empty mussel shells.

Exterior: Brightly colored porcelain enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean porcelain enamel on steel surface.
Thickness: 0.60 / 0.70 mm Steel
Accessories: Metal or handles and knobs.
Metal covers.

63 64

Half Belly
Casserole

Mussel Pot
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Deep
Fryer

Deep
Fryer
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enamel fry & stor 
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Exterior: decors or brightly colored porcelain enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean porcelain enamel on steel surface.
Thickness: 0.60 / 0.80 mm Steel
Accessories: Bakelite or S/steel handles and knobs.
Glass or Plastic covers.

wok pan

67

Wok Pan

Deep
Fryer
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sauce pan
Evenly cook and heat sauces, soups and more. 
Long bakelite or wooden handle keep you safe
from the heat of stove.

69

Sauce Pan

70

Storage
Bowl

6 piece porcelain enamel 
storage bowl set. Each 
beautiful piece is made for 
food storage, but ready for 
serving at the table. Each 
piece comes with a cover 
perfect for travel without 
loosing heat.



StorageBowl
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Stock pots Exterior: Decorated or Brightly colored porcela-
in enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean porcelain enamel on steel sruface.
Thickness: 0.80 / 1.00 / 1.20 /1.50 mm Steel
Accessories: Metal, S/Steel or Bakelite handles and knobs.
Glass or metal covers.

StockPot71 72

Stock Pot
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Colender
74

Cook with confidence and style with this roomy cooking pot that easily handles family-sized portions of 
soups, lobsters, and chili. The sturdy loop handles make it easy to move the pot from stovetop to oven. Our 
durable stockpot brings high-quality performance and everyday convenience to home chefs eagar for 
kitchen versatility. Designed for quick and even heating. The matching lid locks in flavor while cooking and 
will keep your food warm until you are ready to serve.
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kettles
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Brew your teabeautifully midst 
the gorgeous poppies,lilies, 
tulips and daisies that adorn
this enamel on steel tea kettle. It 
has an ergonomically shaped 
handle for comfortable lifting
and pouring. 13,5 2,70
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Rainbow
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Kettle
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Kettle
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Brew your favourite tea using this Turkish tea 
pot and create eye-catching tea presentation. 
It is perfect for long brewing times as it keeps 
your tea piping hot.
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Exterior: Decorated or Brightly colored 
porcelain enamel.
Interior: Easy to clean porcelain enamel on 
steel sruface.
Thickness: 0.80 / 1.00 / 1.20 / 1.50 mm Steel
Accessories: Metal, S/Steel or
Bakelite handles and knobs.
Glass or metal covers.

8281

Kettle

Tea Pot

Kettle

Tea Pot



8483

V: 2,00 Liter
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Coffee Pot to brew the traditional 
flower of Turkish coffee.

CoffeePots
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Milk
Pot

Milk
Pot
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9,5 2.75

cm
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H

liter
V

26

Enamel mixing bowl with lid and grater will be an essential item in your kitchen. Built-in graters to 
help you streamline the food preparation process. Its porcelain enamel coating and tight fitted lid 
make your food stay fresh.

Mixing bowl & grater 8887

12,5 4,25
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Ø 

cm
H

liter
V

24



Cook with confidence and style with this roomy cooking pot that easily handles family-sized portions of 
soups, lobsters, and chili. The sturdy loop handles make it easy to move the pot from stovetop to oven. Our 
durable stockpot brings high-quality performance and everyday convenience to home chefs eagar for 
kitchen versatility. Designed for quick and even heating. The matching lid locks in flavor while cooking and 
will keep your food warm until you are ready to serve.
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Enamel Bakign Tray



FRIENDLYHEALTHY RECYCLE

9291



94

FRIENDLYHEALTHY RECYCLE

93



FRIENDLYHEALTHY RECYCLE

Enamel exterior coating. Excellent 3 layers non-stick coating 
on interior surface. Extremely scratch resistant and durable 
coating on interior or exterior.
Thickness: 4.00 mm forged aluminium
Accessories: Bakelite and handles and knobs are comfortable 
to grasp. Glass covers

9695



1049897



FRIENDLYHEALTHY RECYCLE

99 100

FRIENDLYHEALTHY RECYCLE
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30

7,5
7,8
8
8

2,50
3,10
3,70
4,50

cm
Ø 

cm
H

liter
V

24
26
28
30
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2,50
3,00
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H
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V

20
24
26
28
30

7,5
7,8
8
8

2,50
3,10
3,70
4,50

cm
Ø 

cm
H

liter
V

24
26
28
30
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V
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8
8
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H
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V
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10
11,5

2,30
4,00

cm
Ø 

cm
H

liter
V

20
24

4
5
5
5

5,6

0,90
1,50
2,00
2,50
3,00

cm
Ø 

cm
H

liter
V

20
24
26
28
30

7,5
7,8
8
8

2,50
3,10
3,70
4,50

cm
Ø 

cm
H

liter
V

24
26
28
30
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Aluminum 4 mm  Product
Casserole Artikel Nr. High cm. Capacity Lt.cm.

RN14120
RN14124

10
11,5

2,3
4,0

20
24

RN14224
RN14226
RN14228
RN14230

7,5
7,5
8
8

2,5
3,1
3,7
4,5

24
26
28
30

RN14020
RN14024
RN14026
RN14028
RN14030

4
5,1
5,1
5,1
5,6

0,9
1,5
2,0
2,5
3

20
24
26
28
30

Rice Pot Artikel Nr. High cm. Capacity Lt.cm.

Frypan Artikel Nr. High cm. Capacity Lt.cm.

RN14320 4,3 1,120

Double Handle Frypan Artikel Nr. High cm. Capacity Lt.cm.

Aluminum 3 mm  Product
Casserole Artikel Nr. High cm. Capacity Lt.cm.

RN13120
RN13124

9,5
11,5

2,4
4,0

20
24

RN13224
RN13226
RN13228
RN13230

7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5

2,7
3,0
3,7
4,4

24
26
28
30

RN13020
RN13024
RN13026
RN13028
RN13030

4,2
4,5
4,5
5,1
5,1

0,6
1,4
1,8
2,0
2,7

20
24
26
28
30

Rice Pot Artikel Nr. High cm. Capacity Lt.cm.

Frypan Artikel Nr. High cm. Capacity Lt.cm.

RN13320 4,3 1,120

Double Handle Frypan Artikel Nr. High cm. Capacity Lt.cm.

105

Artikel Nr.

High cm. Capacity Lt.

Skillet

Crepe Pan

Strainer

RN 05002 - 10,5 2,5
RN 05003 - 12,5 4,5

Kettle

Kettle

Kettle

RN 04002 - 13,5 2,7

RN 04010 - 13 2,1

RN 04008 - 13,5 2,4

Tea Kettle

RN 04006 - 12 1

Kettle

RN04008 - 13,5 2,65
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w w w . a v s a r . c o m

Avsar Enamel & Non-Stick & Ceramic
Factory: Develi Mevkii 03301 Bolvadin-AfyonKarahisar/ TURKEY Tel.:+90 272 612 66 00 (4Lines) Fax:+90 272 611 43 34 

Istanbul Office &Showroom: İSTOÇ Ticaret Merkezi 1 Ada No:120-122 Mahmutbey-Bağcılar/ISTANBUL TURKEY
Phone :+90 212 659 01 00  Fax: +90 212 659 17 00

web:www.avsar.com  e-mail:info@avsar.com


